
MHSAA 2011 State Finals  Team
Standings

TC West 36 64 100

Women SL GS Team Points
Marian 40 30 70

TC Central 41 35 76
Marquette 38 45 83

Walled Lake Central 69 67 136
TC West 69 72 141

Walled Lake Northern 90 79 169
Fenton 108 134 242
Brighton 145 144 289
Hartland 175 149 324

Men SL GS Team Points
TC Central 32 31 63
Clarkston 44 37 81
TC West  36 64 100

Marquette 67 52 119
Grand Blanc 107 67.5 174.5
Brother Rice 88 102.5 190.5

Detroit Catholic Central 83 111 194
Lake Orion 148 128 276
Brighton 153 159 312
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                       2011 MHSAA Divison I State Finals                         
                               Men's Giant Slalom                                
                               February 28, 2011                                 
 
                                Current Class :                                  
 
Team : TCC   Total Points : 31.0   Rank : 1st 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
112            CLARK PHELPS          27.42 (4)    28.33 (4)    55.75 (4)    4    * 
106            BRIGGS CHAPMAN        27.81 (6)    28.44 (5)    56.25 (6)    6    * 
138            KALVIS HORNBURG       28.09 (9)    28.79 (11    56.88 (9)    9    * 
128            MICAH APPEL           28.59 (14    29.20 (15    57.79 (12)  12    * 
177            BRENN OLSEN           28.32 (12    30.27 (27    58.59 (17)  17 
164            JACK NOBLE            30.44 (32    30.63 (31  1:01.07 (31)  31 
 
Team : CLK   Total Points : 37.0   Rank : 2nd 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
131            GRANT HUBER           27.68 (5)    28.54 (7)    56.22 (5)    5    * 
107            BRENT VANITALLIE      28.19 (10    28.66 (10    56.85 (8)    8    * 
113            RYAN CALLAHAN         27.88 (8)    29.77 (23    57.65 (11)  11    * 
137            ALEX MCINTOSH         28.52 (13    29.49 (17    58.01 (13)  13    * 
152            LANCE HOLSBEKE        29.09 (20    29.52 (18    58.61 (19)  19 
168            NATHAN ROGERS         31.69 (42    31.58 (40  1:03.27 (37)  37 
 
Team : MQT   Total Points : 52.0   Rank : 3rd 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
110            JOEY VERMEULEN        26.94 (1)    28.31 (2)    55.25 (2)    2    * 
157            LUKE JOHNSON          28.75 (16    28.62 (9)    57.37 (10)  10    * 
126            TUCKER JAMESON        28.74 (15    29.72 (21    58.46 (16)  16    * 
141            DYLAN LARSON          29.50 (25    29.39 (16    58.89 (24)  24    * 
165            MATTHEW ANDERSON      30.75 (37    31.33 (37  1:02.08 (35)  35 
108            BRENNAN WADE          36.40 (48    28.54 (7)  1:04.94 (41)  41 
 
Team : TCW   Total Points : 64.0   Rank : 4th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
116            RYAN NESS             27.34 (3)    28.32 (3)    55.66 (3)    3    * 
103            LEE BATCHA            29.40 (23    28.90 (12    58.30 (15)  15    * 
129            FINLEY CLARK          29.13 (21    29.58 (19    58.71 (21)  21    * 
135            MATT LOWE             29.78 (26    30.22 (26  1:00.00 (25)  25    * 
159            CHARLIE HORNBOGEN     29.48 (24    30.94 (33  1:00.42 (27)  27 
169            ALEX PODGES           31.05 (38    31.44 (39  1:02.49 (36)  36 
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                       2011 MHSAA Divison I State Finals                         
                               Men's Giant Slalom                                
                               February 28, 2011                                 
 
                                Current Class :                                  
 
Team : GRB   Total Points : 67.5   Rank : 5th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
132            RJ LAMBERT            27.82 (7)    28.52 (6)    56.34 (7)    7    * 
140            NICK MARTIN           29.32 (22    28.91 (13    58.23 (14)  14    * 
117            JAMES DAMONE          28.96 (18    29.63 (20    58.59 (17)  17    * 
153            PHIL KLICK            29.94 (28    30.81 (32  1:00.75 (29)  29    * 
105            ADAM NOVAJOVSKY       28.31 (11    43.71 (49  1:12.02 (46)  46 
161            JAKE MARTIN               DNF                               55 
 
Team : BHBR   Total Points : 102.5   Rank : 6th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
111            GRAHAM BERRY          28.84 (17    29.77 (23    58.61 (19)  19    * 
127            GOEFF BECKER          29.82 (27    28.98 (14    58.80 (23)  23    * 
142            GRIFFIN DAHL          30.01 (29    30.14 (25  1:00.15 (26)  26    * 
101            STEVE KUNZ            30.58 (34    31.24 (36  1:01.82 (34)  34    * 
160            RYAN REID                 DNF                               55 
166            MATT WELLMAN          30.65 (36        DNF                  55 
 
Team : DCC   Total Points : 111.0   Rank : 7th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
109            DAMON ROTTERMOND      27.05 (2)    28.15 (1)    55.20 (1)    1    * 
134            IAN PIERCE            29.03 (19    29.76 (22    58.79 (22)  22    * 
163            JOHN DOOLEY           31.31 (40    32.19 (42  1:03.50 (40)  40    * 
139            ERIK KURCZ            43.53 (50    31.10 (35  1:14.63 (48)  48    * 
158            EVAN HICKS            49.84 (51    32.55 (45  1:22.39 (49)  49 
114            JIM HERZOG            30.01 (29        DNF                  55 
 
Team : LKO   Total Points : 128.0   Rank : 8th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
184            RICKY MACKOWSKI       30.17 (31    30.54 (30  1:00.71 (28)  28    * 
143            MICHAEL ROBERTS       30.52 (33    30.44 (29  1:00.96 (30)  30    * 
133            JUSTIN KLAUS          31.08 (39    30.31 (28  1:01.39 (32)  32    * 
154            LOGAN STETSKO         31.58 (41    31.70 (41  1:03.28 (38)  38    * 
162            TYLER DRAGGOO         32.42 (44    32.52 (44  1:04.94 (41)  41 
104            DALTON STETSKO            DNF                               55 
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                       2011 MHSAA Divison I State Finals                         
                               Men's Giant Slalom                                
                               February 28, 2011                                 
 
                                Current Class :                                  
 
Team : BRI   Total Points : 159.0   Rank : 9th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
115            JON BRADY             30.62 (35    30.97 (34  1:01.59 (33)  33    * 
136            ANDREW HOARD          31.99 (43    31.33 (37  1:03.32 (39)  39    * 
130            JOEY CORRIGAN         33.17 (46    32.20 (43  1:05.37 (43)  43    * 
156            CHRIS MONROE          33.05 (45    33.55 (46  1:06.60 (44)  44    * 
167            JORDAN BLACK          36.78 (49    34.15 (47  1:10.93 (45)  45 
170            DERRICK KOUVINEN      36.10 (47    37.97 (48  1:14.07 (47)  47 
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                       2011 MHSAA Divison I State Finals                         
                               Men's Giant Slalom                                
                               February 28, 2011                                 
 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2       Combined 
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   109        DCC   DAMON ROTTERMOND      27.05 (2)     28.15 (1)     55.20 (1)  
2   110        MQT   JOEY VERMEULEN        26.94 (1)     28.31 (2)     55.25 (2)  
3   116        TCW   RYAN NESS             27.34 (3)     28.32 (3)     55.66 (3)  
4   112        TCC   CLARK PHELPS          27.42 (4)     28.33 (4)     55.75 (4)  
5   123        IND   CONNOR CLOETINGH      27.60 (5)     28.59 (9)     56.19 (5)  
6   131        CLK   GRANT HUBER           27.68 (6)     28.54 (7)     56.22 (6)  
7   106        TCC   BRIGGS CHAPMAN        27.81 (8)     28.44 (5)     56.25 (7)  
8   132        GRB   RJ LAMBERT            27.82 (9)     28.52 (6)     56.34 (8)  
9   125        IND   BOBBY LEDDY           27.69 (7)     29.06 (18)    56.75 (9)  
10  107        CLK   BRENT VANITALLIE      28.19 (13)    28.66 (11)    56.85 (10) 
11  138        TCC   KALVIS HORNBURG       28.09 (12)    28.79 (12)    56.88 (11) 
12  119        IND   TAYLOR JANSSEN        28.04 (11)    28.88 (13)    56.92 (12) 
13  157        MQT   LUKE JOHNSON          28.75 (20)    28.62 (10)    57.37 (13) 
14  113        CLK   RYAN CALLAHAN         27.88 (10)    29.77 (29)    57.65 (14) 
15  128        TCC   MICAH APPEL           28.59 (18)    29.20 (20)    57.79 (15) 
16  137        CLK   ALEX MCINTOSH         28.52 (17)    29.49 (22)    58.01 (16) 
17  149        IND   ADAM KETAI            29.26 (28)    28.91 (15)    58.17 (17) 
18  140        GRB   NICK MARTIN           29.32 (30)    28.91 (15)    58.23 (18) 
19  148        IND   HUNTER HOLTROP        28.25 (14)    30.00 (32)    58.25 (19) 
20  103        TCW   LEE BATCHA            29.40 (31)    28.90 (14)    58.30 (20) 
21  120        IND   JEFF ARLEN            29.26 (28)    29.16 (19)    58.42 (21) 
22  126        MQT   TUCKER JAMESON        28.74 (19)    29.72 (27)    58.46 (22) 
23  117        GRB   JAMES DAMONE          28.96 (24)    29.63 (26)    58.59 (23) 
24  177        TCC   BRENN OLSEN           28.32 (16)    30.27 (38)    58.59 (23) 
25  111        BHBR  GRAHAM BERRY          28.84 (22)    29.77 (29)    58.61 (25) 
26  152        CLK   LANCE HOLSBEKE        29.09 (26)    29.52 (23)    58.61 (25) 
27  121        IND   SIMON KAUFMAN         28.87 (23)    29.84 (31)    58.71 (27) 
28  129        TCW   FINLEY CLARK          29.13 (27)    29.58 (24)    58.71 (27) 
29  134        DCC   IAN PIERCE            29.03 (25)    29.76 (28)    58.79 (29) 
30  127        BHBR  GOEFF BECKER          29.82 (38)    28.98 (17)    58.80 (30) 
31  144        IND   SETH THOMPSON         28.83 (21)    30.01 (33)    58.84 (31) 
32  141        MQT   DYLAN LARSON          29.50 (34)    29.39 (21)    58.89 (32) 
33  124        IND   ERIC AIRD             29.51 (35)    29.58 (24)    59.09 (33) 
34  150        IND   CARSON COVELL         29.47 (32)    30.09 (34)    59.56 (34) 
35  151        IND   STEVE WARD            29.60 (36)    30.13 (35)    59.73 (35) 
36  135        TCW   MATT LOWE             29.78 (37)    30.22 (37)  1:00.00 (36) 
37  142        BHBR  GRIFFIN DAHL          30.01 (40)    30.14 (36)  1:00.15 (37) 
38  159        TCW   CHARLIE HORNBOGEN     29.48 (33)    30.94 (44)  1:00.42 (38) 
39  118        LKO   RICKY MACKOWSKI       30.17 (42)    30.54 (41)  1:00.71 (39) 
40  153        GRB   PHIL KLICK            29.94 (39)    30.81 (43)  1:00.75 (40) 
41  143        LKO   MICHAEL ROBERTS       30.52 (44)    30.44 (40)  1:00.96 (41) 
42  164        TCC   JACK NOBLE            30.44 (43)    30.63 (42)  1:01.07 (42) 
43  133        LKO   JUSTIN KLAUS          31.08 (52)    30.31 (39)  1:01.39 (43) 
44  115        BRI   JON BRADY             30.62 (47)    30.97 (45)  1:01.59 (44) 
45  101        BHBR  STEVE KUNZ            30.58 (46)    31.24 (47)  1:01.82 (45) 
46  165        MQT   MATTHEW ANDERSON      30.75 (50)    31.33 (48)  1:02.08 (46) 
47  145        IND   AUSTIN FEIGHT         30.64 (48)    31.53 (52)  1:02.17 (47) 
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                       2011 MHSAA Divison I State Finals                         
                               Men's Giant Slalom                                
                               February 28, 2011                                 
 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2       Combined 
________________________________________________________________________________ 
48  169        TCW   ALEX PODGES           31.05 (51)    31.44 (51)  1:02.49 (48) 
49  146        IND   BRAD KITADA           31.59 (56)    31.34 (50)  1:02.93 (49) 
50  168        CLK   NATHAN ROGERS         31.69 (57)    31.58 (53)  1:03.27 (50) 
51  154        LKO   LOGAN STETSKO         31.58 (55)    31.70 (54)  1:03.28 (51) 
52  136        BRI   ANDREW HOARD          31.99 (58)    31.33 (48)  1:03.32 (52) 
53  163        DCC   JOHN DOOLEY           31.31 (53)    32.19 (56)  1:03.50 (53) 
54  147        IND   BRAD BLUNDEN          31.48 (54)    32.04 (55)  1:03.52 (54) 
55  108        MQT   BRENNAN WADE          36.40 (63)    28.54 (7)   1:04.94 (55) 
56  162        LKO   TYLER DRAGGOO         32.42 (59)    32.52 (58)  1:04.94 (55) 
57  130        BRI   JOEY CORRIGAN         33.17 (61)    32.20 (57)  1:05.37 (57) 
58  156        BRI   CHRIS MONROE          33.05 (60)    33.55 (60)  1:06.60 (58) 
59  167        BRI   JORDAN BLACK          36.78 (64)    34.15 (61)  1:10.93 (59) 
60  105        GRB   ADAM NOVAJOVSKY       28.31 (15)    43.71 (63)  1:12.02 (60) 
61  170        BRI   DERRICK KOUVINEN      36.10 (62)    37.97 (62)  1:14.07 (61) 
62  139        DCC   ERIK KURCZ            43.53 (65)    31.10 (46)  1:14.63 (62) 
63  122        IND   COLIN DAVID           30.53 (45)    49.18 (64)  1:19.71 (63) 
64  158        DCC   EVAN HICKS            49.84 (66)    32.55 (59)  1:22.39 (64) 
65  104        LKO   DALTON STETSKO            DNF                                
66  114        DCC   JIM HERZOG            30.01 (40)        DNF                  
67  160        BHBR  RYAN REID                 DNF                                
68  166        BHBR  MATT WELLMAN          30.65 (49)        DNF                  
69  161        GRB   JAKE MARTIN               DNF                                
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                       2011 MHSAA Divison I State Finals                         
                                  Men's Slalom                                   
                               February 28, 2011                                 
 
                                Current Class :                                  
 
Team : TCC   Total Points : 32.0   Rank : 1st 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
112            CLARK PHELPS          36.99 (1)    36.31 (2)  1:13.30 (1)    1    * 
128            MICAH APPEL           40.11 (7)    39.00 (8)  1:19.11 (7)    7    * 
106            BRIGGS CHAPMAN        40.74 (9)    38.81 (6)  1:19.55 (8)    8    * 
177            BRENN OLSEN           41.62 (14    40.75 (20  1:22.37 (16)  16    * 
178            MAX COLLINS           43.12 (25    40.46 (18  1:23.58 (21)  21 
138            KALVIS HORNBURG       49.94 (39    40.08 (16  1:30.02 (33)  33 
 
Team : TCW   Total Points : 36.0   Rank : 2nd 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
116            RYAN NESS             37.93 (3)    36.30 (1)  1:14.23 (3)    3    * 
103            LEE BATCHA            39.49 (4)    39.25 (10  1:18.74 (6)    6    * 
159            CHARLIE HORNBOGEN     41.50 (11    40.00 (14  1:21.50 (13)  13    * 
129            FINLEY CLARK          41.98 (17    39.75 (11  1:21.73 (14)  14    * 
135            MATT LOWE             43.14 (26    40.41 (17  1:23.55 (20)  20 
169            ALEX PODGES           42.37 (19    42.04 (28  1:24.41 (24)  24 
 
Team : CLK   Total Points : 44.0   Rank : 3rd 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
107            BRENT VANITALLIE      39.74 (5)    38.85 (7)  1:18.59 (5)    5    * 
113            RYAN CALLAHAN         41.59 (13    38.55 (5)  1:20.14 (9)    9    * 
137            ALEX MCINTOSH         41.53 (12    39.21 (9)  1:20.74 (11)  11    * 
152            LANCE HOLSBEKE        42.06 (18    41.07 (23  1:23.13 (19)  19    * 
131            GRANT HUBER           46.42 (35    41.50 (26  1:27.92 (28)  28 
171            EVAN TROUT            56.97 (47  1:00.04 (48  1:57.01 (48)  48 
 
Team : MQT   Total Points : 67.0   Rank : 4th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
110            JOEY VERMEULEN        37.27 (2)    36.51 (3)  1:13.78 (2)    2    * 
141            DYLAN LARSON          41.90 (15    40.00 (14  1:21.90 (15)  15    * 
126            TUCKER JAMESON        42.89 (23    41.20 (24  1:24.09 (23)  23    * 
176            CAMERON CHUDY         43.70 (28    42.55 (29  1:26.25 (27)  27    * 
157            LUKE JOHNSON          51.20 (43    42.74 (31  1:33.94 (37)  37 
108            BRENNAN WADE              DNF                               55 
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                       2011 MHSAA Divison I State Finals                         
                                  Men's Slalom                                   
                               February 28, 2011                                 
 
                                Current Class :                                  
 
Team : DCC   Total Points : 83.0   Rank : 5th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
109            DAMON ROTTERMOND      40.02 (6)    37.74 (4)  1:17.76 (4)    4    * 
134            IAN PIERCE            41.45 (10    39.86 (12  1:21.31 (12)  12    * 
114            JIM HERZOG            44.62 (30    43.71 (34  1:28.33 (29)  29    * 
139            ERIK KURCZ            50.60 (41    47.12 (41  1:37.72 (38)  38    * 
173            ALEX TOKARZ           50.73 (42    47.34 (42  1:38.07 (39)  39 
172            JOE TALBOTT               DNF                               55 
 
Team : BHBR   Total Points : 88.0   Rank : 6th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
111            GRAHAM BERRY          40.68 (8)    39.90 (13  1:20.58 (10)  10    * 
142            GRIFFIN DAHL          42.86 (22    40.99 (22  1:23.85 (22)  22    * 
127            GOEFF BECKER          43.43 (27    41.81 (27  1:25.24 (25)  25    * 
166            MATT WELLMAN          46.08 (34    43.06 (33  1:29.14 (31)  31    * 
160            RYAN REID             46.64 (36    44.14 (36  1:30.78 (34)  34 
101            STEVE KUNZ            56.00 (46    43.92 (35  1:39.92 (41)  41 
 
Team : GRB   Total Points : 107.0   Rank : 7th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
153            PHIL KLICK            41.94 (16    40.90 (21  1:22.84 (17)  17    * 
117            JAMES DAMONE          42.44 (20    40.53 (19  1:22.97 (18)  18    * 
105            ADAM NOVAJOVSKY       42.73 (21    45.74 (40  1:28.47 (30)  30    * 
140            NICK MARTIN           43.97 (29    56.96 (46  1:40.93 (42)  42    * 
132            RJ LAMBERT            52.54 (44        DSQ                  55 
174            MICHAEL ENGELMAN          DNF                               55 
 
Team : LKO   Total Points : 148.0   Rank : 8th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
133            JUSTIN KLAUS          44.83 (31    44.65 (37  1:29.48 (32)  32    * 
104            DALTON STETSKO        49.78 (38    41.27 (25  1:31.05 (35)  35    * 
143            MICHAEL ROBERTS       45.44 (32    45.65 (39  1:31.09 (36)  36    * 
175            ALEX ROBERTS          45.83 (33    59.17 (47  1:45.00 (45)  45    * 
184            RICKY MACKOWSKI     1:05.69 (50    42.63 (30  1:48.32 (46)  46 
162            TYLER DRAGGOO       1:00.65 (49    48.91 (43  1:49.56 (47)  47 
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                       2011 MHSAA Divison I State Finals                         
                                  Men's Slalom                                   
                               February 28, 2011                                 
 
                                Current Class :                                  
 
Team : BRI   Total Points : 153.0   Rank : 9th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
115            JON BRADY             43.02 (24    42.95 (32  1:25.97 (26)  26    * 
156            CHRIS MONROE          49.74 (37    49.09 (44  1:38.83 (40)  40    * 
167            JORDAN BLACK          52.96 (45    51.52 (45  1:44.48 (43)  43    * 
136            ANDREW HOARD          59.37 (48    45.24 (38  1:44.61 (44)  44    * 
130            JOEY CORRIGAN         50.41 (40  1:07.05 (49  1:57.46 (49)  49 
170            DEREK KOUVINEN            DNF                               55 
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                       2011 MHSAA Divison I State Finals                         
                                  Men's Slalom                                   
                               February 28, 2011                                 
 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2       Combined 
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   123        IND   CONNOR CLOETINGH      37.12 (2)     35.97 (1)   1:13.09 (1)  
2   112        TCC   CLARK PHELPS          36.99 (1)     36.31 (3)   1:13.30 (2)  
3   110        MQT   JOEY VERMEULEN        37.27 (3)     36.51 (4)   1:13.78 (3)  
4   116        TCW   RYAN NESS             37.93 (4)     36.30 (2)   1:14.23 (4)  
5   149        IND   ADAM KETAI            39.44 (6)     37.63 (5)   1:17.07 (5)  
6   109        DCC   DAMON ROTTERMOND      40.02 (9)     37.74 (6)   1:17.76 (6)  
7   125        IND   BOBBY LEDDY           39.14 (5)     38.73 (8)   1:17.87 (7)  
8   107        CLK   BRENT VANITALLIE      39.74 (8)     38.85 (10)  1:18.59 (8)  
9   103        TCW   LEE BATCHA            39.49 (7)     39.25 (13)  1:18.74 (9)  
10  128        TCC   MICAH APPEL           40.11 (10)    39.00 (11)  1:19.11 (10) 
11  106        TCC   BRIGGS CHAPMAN        40.74 (12)    38.81 (9)   1:19.55 (11) 
12  113        CLK   RYAN CALLAHAN         41.59 (16)    38.55 (7)   1:20.14 (12) 
13  111        BHBR  GRAHAM BERRY          40.68 (11)    39.90 (16)  1:20.58 (13) 
14  137        CLK   ALEX MCINTOSH         41.53 (15)    39.21 (12)  1:20.74 (14) 
15  134        DCC   IAN PIERCE            41.45 (13)    39.86 (15)  1:21.31 (15) 
16  159        TCW   CHARLIE HORNBOGEN     41.50 (14)    40.00 (17)  1:21.50 (16) 
17  129        TCW   FINLEY CLARK          41.98 (20)    39.75 (14)  1:21.73 (17) 
18  141        MQT   DYLAN LARSON          41.90 (18)    40.00 (17)  1:21.90 (18) 
19  177        TCC   BRENN OLSEN           41.62 (17)    40.75 (23)  1:22.37 (19) 
20  153        GRB   PHIL KLICK            41.94 (19)    40.90 (25)  1:22.84 (20) 
21  117        GRB   JAMES DAMONE          42.44 (24)    40.53 (22)  1:22.97 (21) 
22  181        IND   BEN AVINK             41.99 (21)    41.00 (27)  1:22.99 (22) 
23  152        CLK   LANCE HOLSBEKE        42.06 (22)    41.07 (28)  1:23.13 (23) 
24  135        TCW   MATT LOWE             43.14 (31)    40.41 (20)  1:23.55 (24) 
25  178        TCC   MAX COLLINS           43.12 (30)    40.46 (21)  1:23.58 (25) 
26  179        IND   JOHN MERCHANT         42.80 (26)    40.88 (24)  1:23.68 (26) 
27  142        BHBR  GRIFFIN DAHL          42.86 (27)    40.99 (26)  1:23.85 (27) 
28  126        MQT   TUCKER JAMESON        42.89 (28)    41.20 (29)  1:24.09 (28) 
29  169        TCW   ALEX PODGES           42.37 (23)    42.04 (35)  1:24.41 (29) 
30  150        IND   CARSON COVELL         43.54 (34)    41.67 (33)  1:25.21 (30) 
31  127        BHBR  GOEFF BECKER          43.43 (33)    41.81 (34)  1:25.24 (31) 
32  115        BRI   JON BRADY             43.02 (29)    42.95 (39)  1:25.97 (32) 
33  176        MQT   CAMERON CHUDY         43.70 (35)    42.55 (36)  1:26.25 (33) 
34  131        CLK   GRANT HUBER           46.42 (43)    41.50 (31)  1:27.92 (34) 
35  114        DCC   JIM HERZOG            44.62 (37)    43.71 (42)  1:28.33 (35) 
36  105        GRB   ADAM NOVAJOVSKY       42.73 (25)    45.74 (49)  1:28.47 (36) 
37  166        BHBR  MATT WELLMAN          46.08 (42)    43.06 (40)  1:29.14 (37) 
38  146        IND   BRAD KITADA           45.82 (40)    43.37 (41)  1:29.19 (38) 
39  133        LKO   JUSTIN KLAUS          44.83 (38)    44.65 (46)  1:29.48 (39) 
40  138        TCC   KALVIS HORNBURG       49.94 (49)    40.08 (19)  1:30.02 (40) 
41  160        BHBR  RYAN REID             46.64 (44)    44.14 (45)  1:30.78 (41) 
42  104        LKO   DALTON STETSKO        49.78 (48)    41.27 (30)  1:31.05 (42) 
43  143        LKO   MICHAEL ROBERTS       45.44 (39)    45.65 (48)  1:31.09 (43) 
44  157        MQT   LUKE JOHNSON          51.20 (53)    42.74 (38)  1:33.94 (44) 
45  122        IND   COLIN DAVID           48.13 (45)    46.38 (50)  1:34.51 (45) 
46  147        IND   BRAD BLUNDEN          49.41 (46)    47.33 (52)  1:36.74 (46) 
47  180        IND   ALEX SCHULTZ          43.39 (32)    54.19 (57)  1:37.58 (47) 
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                       2011 MHSAA Divison I State Finals                         
                                  Men's Slalom                                   
                               February 28, 2011                                 
 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2       Combined 
________________________________________________________________________________ 
48  139        DCC   ERIK KURCZ            50.60 (51)    47.12 (51)  1:37.72 (48) 
49  173        DCC   ALEX TOKARZ           50.73 (52)    47.34 (53)  1:38.07 (49) 
50  183        IND   BRENT MCCLURE         54.79 (56)    43.81 (43)  1:38.60 (50) 
51  156        BRI   CHRIS MONROE          49.74 (47)    49.09 (55)  1:38.83 (51) 
52  101        BHBR  STEVE KUNZ            56.00 (57)    43.92 (44)  1:39.92 (52) 
53  140        GRB   NICK MARTIN           43.97 (36)    56.96 (58)  1:40.93 (53) 
54  120        IND   JEFF ARLEN          1:00.68 (61)    41.57 (32)  1:42.25 (54) 
55  167        BRI   JORDAN BLACK          52.96 (55)    51.52 (56)  1:44.48 (55) 
56  136        BRI   ANDREW HOARD          59.37 (59)    45.24 (47)  1:44.61 (56) 
57  175        LKO   ALEX ROBERTS          45.83 (41)    59.17 (59)  1:45.00 (57) 
58  184        LKO   RICKY MACKOWSKI     1:05.69 (62)    42.63 (37)  1:48.32 (58) 
59  162        LKO   TYLER DRAGGOO       1:00.65 (60)    48.91 (54)  1:49.56 (59) 
60  171        CLK   EVAN TROUT            56.97 (58)  1:00.04 (60)  1:57.01 (60) 
61  130        BRI   JOEY CORRIGAN         50.41 (50)  1:07.05 (61)  1:57.46 (61) 
62  108        MQT   BRENNAN WADE              DNF                                
63  132        GRB   RJ LAMBERT            52.54 (54)        DSQ                  
64  182        IND   JOE METZ                  DNF                                
65  172        DCC   JOE TALBOTT               DNF                                
66  170        BRI   DEREK KOUVINEN            DNF                                
67  174        GRB   MICHAEL ENGELMAN          DNF                                
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                          MI Team Scoring  2/28/2011                     Page 1 
 
                         2011 MHSAA Div I State Finals                           
                                   Women's GS                                    
                               February 28, 2011                                 
 
                                Current Class :                                  
 
Team : MAR   Total Points : 30.0   Rank : 1st 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
512            KATIE THIBIDEAU       29.35 (1)    30.27 (1)    59.62 (1)    1    * 
533            KELLY LUNGHAMER       30.34 (6)    30.95 (2)  1:01.29 (4)    4    * 
552            KAT STRENG            30.53 (7)    31.87 (9)  1:02.40 (7)    7    * 
509            TARA STRENG           32.56 (23    32.82 (16  1:05.38 (18)  18    * 
567            HALEY GOECKEL         32.47 (21    33.03 (19  1:05.50 (20)  20 
534            KRISTIN LUNGHAMER     33.36 (31    33.27 (25  1:06.63 (30)  30 
 
Team : TCC   Total Points : 35.0   Rank : 2nd 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
504            MALLORY WEAVER        30.02 (3)    31.05 (3)  1:01.07 (2)    2    * 
518            CASSIDY KLEIN         30.79 (9)    31.86 (8)  1:02.65 (9)    9    * 
532            CECILY OLSEN          31.06 (11    32.58 (11  1:03.64 (11)  11    * 
542            SHANNON WEAVER        31.95 (15    32.62 (14  1:04.57 (13)  13    * 
568            MOLLY WHITING         32.79 (25    33.58 (27  1:06.37 (26)  26 
551            DEVON DOTTERRER       32.80 (26    33.79 (30  1:06.59 (28)  28 
 
Team : MQT   Total Points : 45.0   Rank : 3rd 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
508            WHITNEY STILWELL      29.61 (2)    31.55 (6)  1:01.16 (3)    3    * 
514            PIPER MLSNA           30.20 (4)    31.36 (4)  1:01.56 (5)    5    * 
526            MARGARET JAMESON      30.65 (8)    32.61 (13  1:03.26 (10)  10    * 
539            ANGELA BROWN          32.28 (19    34.22 (34  1:06.50 (27)  27    * 
557            MOLLY PIETILA         33.09 (30    33.96 (32  1:07.05 (31)  31 
560            KAITLYN KACHMARSHY    35.28 (42    35.61 (39  1:10.89 (40)  40 
 
Team : WLC   Total Points : 67.0   Rank : 4th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
511            MALLORY SLICKER       30.22 (5)    31.46 (5)  1:01.68 (6)    6    * 
527            TAYLOR KRUMM          31.74 (12    33.26 (24  1:05.00 (16)  16    * 
505            HANNAH BRASSEL        32.82 (27    32.87 (17  1:05.69 (22)  22    * 
537            SAMANTHA STEVENS      32.51 (22    33.20 (22  1:05.71 (23)  23    * 
561            TAYLOR SIMON          34.32 (36    35.88 (41  1:10.20 (37)  37 
554            HALEY DALIAN          36.75 (49    37.64 (46  1:14.39 (48)  48 
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                           MI Team Scoring  2/28/2011                     Page 2 
 
                         2011 MHSAA Div I State Finals                           
                                   Women's GS                                    
                               February 28, 2011                                 
 
                                Current Class :                                  
 
Team : TCW   Total Points : 72.0   Rank : 5th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
510            NICOLE SCHROEDER      30.87 (10    31.55 (6)  1:02.42 (8)    8    * 
530            MONICA HESSLER        31.83 (14    33.04 (21  1:04.87 (15)  15    * 
502            ELLE RIVARD           32.73 (24    32.77 (15  1:05.50 (20)  20    * 
536            ALISON FRIAR          32.93 (28    33.66 (28  1:06.59 (28)  28    * 
553            MARY MIKKO            33.66 (34    37.59 (45  1:11.25 (41)  41 
569            ELIZABETH WARBASSE        DNF                               54 
 
Team : WLN   Total Points : 79.0   Rank : 6th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
528            KELSEY YOUNG          31.81 (13    32.23 (10  1:04.04 (12)  12    * 
516            EMILY CLARK           32.02 (16    32.59 (12  1:04.61 (14)  14    * 
540            RACHEL ANDERSON       32.23 (17    33.03 (19  1:05.26 (17)  17    * 
563            MACKENZIE MORAN       34.67 (37    35.38 (38  1:10.05 (36)  36    * 
556            HALEIGH JOSEPHSON     34.82 (40    35.61 (39  1:10.43 (38)  38 
501            MARLEY BOONE          36.40 (47    34.26 (35  1:10.66 (39)  39 
 
Team : FEN   Total Points : 134.0   Rank : 7th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
529            LAUREN RHOADS         32.41 (20    33.78 (29  1:06.19 (24)  24    * 
517            MCKENNA VALLEY        33.49 (33    33.81 (31  1:07.30 (33)  33    * 
550            KELLEY MCKAY          33.42 (32    34.05 (33  1:07.47 (34)  34    * 
562            FLANNERY WISE         35.25 (41    36.39 (43  1:11.64 (43)  43    * 
541            TORI HALLWOOD         35.99 (44    36.92 (44  1:12.91 (45)  45 
503            MARINA NIMMO          35.55 (43    37.84 (48  1:13.39 (46)  46 
 
Team : BRI   Total Points : 144.0   Rank : 8th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
513            CARRIE FISHER         32.27 (18    33.20 (22  1:05.47 (19)  19    * 
507            ASHTON STREET         34.29 (35    32.93 (18  1:07.22 (32)  32    * 
558            MICELA HARRIS         36.16 (45    35.91 (42  1:12.07 (44)  44    * 
525            EMILY KORYTO          34.75 (39    41.41 (50  1:16.16 (49)  49    * 
538            MARGARET SMITH            DSQ                               54 
564            ANDREA PARKER             DNF                               54 
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                         2011 MHSAA Div I State Finals                           
                                   Women's GS                                    
                               February 28, 2011                                 
 
                                Current Class :                                  
 
Team : HAR   Total Points : 149.0   Rank : 9th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
515            MALLORY READER        32.95 (29    33.27 (25  1:06.22 (25)  25    * 
535            HALEY DAVID           34.67 (37    34.81 (37  1:09.48 (35)  35    * 
531            RHIANNA DILWORTH      36.58 (48    34.75 (36  1:11.33 (42)  42    * 
506            CARLY NYLANDER        36.19 (46    37.69 (47  1:13.88 (47)  47    * 
555            NICOLE WISTINGHAUS    40.74 (50    40.62 (49  1:21.36 (50)  50 
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                        SINGLE COURSE RACE  2/28/2011                    Page 1 
 
                         2011 MHSAA Div I State Finals                           
                                   Women's GS                                    
                               February 28, 2011                                 
 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2       Combined 
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   512        MAR   KATIE THIBIDEAU       29.35 (1)     30.27 (1)     59.62 (1)  
2   504        TCC   MALLORY WEAVER        30.02 (3)     31.05 (3)   1:01.07 (2)  
3   508        MQT   WHITNEY STILWELL      29.61 (2)     31.55 (7)   1:01.16 (3)  
4   533        MAR   KELLY LUNGHAMER       30.34 (6)     30.95 (2)   1:01.29 (4)  
5   514        MQT   PIPER MLSNA           30.20 (4)     31.36 (4)   1:01.56 (5)  
6   511        WLC   MALLORY SLICKER       30.22 (5)     31.46 (6)   1:01.68 (6)  
7   548        IND   BRITNEY OLDS          30.60 (8)     31.36 (4)   1:01.96 (7)  
8   570        IND   ABI ELLIS             30.68 (10)    31.65 (9)   1:02.33 (8)  
9   552        MAR   KAT STRENG            30.53 (7)     31.87 (12)  1:02.40 (9)  
10  510        TCW   NICOLE SCHROEDER      30.87 (12)    31.55 (7)   1:02.42 (10) 
11  518        TCC   CASSIDY KLEIN         30.79 (11)    31.86 (11)  1:02.65 (11) 
12  571        IND   MARIE DOHM            31.43 (16)    31.70 (10)  1:03.13 (12) 
13  526        MQT   MARGARET JAMESON      30.65 (9)     32.61 (19)  1:03.26 (13) 
14  543        IND   SHAINA WALTHER        31.53 (17)    31.88 (13)  1:03.41 (14) 
15  532        TCC   CECILY OLSEN          31.06 (13)    32.58 (17)  1:03.64 (15) 
16  520        IND   JULIE DAUKSS          31.39 (15)    32.55 (16)  1:03.94 (16) 
17  528        WLN   KELSEY YOUNG          31.81 (19)    32.23 (14)  1:04.04 (17) 
18  549        IND   ALLISON MITCHELL      31.99 (22)    32.40 (15)  1:04.39 (18) 
19  542        TCC   SHANNON WEAVER        31.95 (21)    32.62 (20)  1:04.57 (19) 
20  516        WLN   EMILY CLARK           32.02 (23)    32.59 (18)  1:04.61 (20) 
21  530        TCW   MONICA HESSLER        31.83 (20)    33.04 (29)  1:04.87 (21) 
22  527        WLC   TAYLOR KRUMM          31.74 (18)    33.26 (33)  1:05.00 (22) 
23  519        IND   KELSEY GRIFFIN        32.16 (25)    32.92 (24)  1:05.08 (23) 
24  521        IND   HALEY CRITES          32.06 (24)    33.10 (30)  1:05.16 (24) 
25  540        WLN   RACHEL ANDERSON       32.23 (26)    33.03 (27)  1:05.26 (25) 
26  509        MAR   TARA STRENG           32.56 (32)    32.82 (22)  1:05.38 (26) 
27  513        BRI   CARRIE FISHER         32.27 (27)    33.20 (31)  1:05.47 (27) 
28  502        TCW   ELLE RIVARD           32.73 (34)    32.77 (21)  1:05.50 (28) 
29  567        MAR   HALEY GOECKEL         32.47 (30)    33.03 (27)  1:05.50 (28) 
30  505        WLC   HANNAH BRASSEL        32.82 (37)    32.87 (23)  1:05.69 (30) 
31  537        WLC   SAMANTHA STEVENS      32.51 (31)    33.20 (31)  1:05.71 (31) 
32  545        IND   CHERYL CRAIG          33.03 (40)    32.94 (26)  1:05.97 (32) 
33  529        FEN   LAUREN RHOADS         32.41 (29)    33.78 (39)  1:06.19 (33) 
34  515        HAR   MALLORY READER        32.95 (39)    33.27 (34)  1:06.22 (34) 
35  573        IND   ELAINE DALRYMPLE      32.57 (33)    33.65 (37)  1:06.22 (34) 
36  568        TCC   MOLLY WHITING         32.79 (35)    33.58 (36)  1:06.37 (36) 
37  539        MQT   ANGELA BROWN          32.28 (28)    34.22 (46)  1:06.50 (37) 
38  536        TCW   ALISON FRIAR          32.93 (38)    33.66 (38)  1:06.59 (38) 
39  551        TCC   DEVON DOTTERRER       32.80 (36)    33.79 (40)  1:06.59 (38) 
40  534        MAR   KRISTIN LUNGHAMER     33.36 (42)    33.27 (34)  1:06.63 (40) 
41  557        MQT   MOLLY PIETILA         33.09 (41)    33.96 (42)  1:07.05 (41) 
42  507        BRI   ASHTON STREET         34.29 (46)    32.93 (25)  1:07.22 (42) 
43  517        FEN   MCKENNA VALLEY        33.49 (44)    33.81 (41)  1:07.30 (43) 
44  550        FEN   KELLEY MCKAY          33.42 (43)    34.05 (43)  1:07.47 (44) 
45  523        IND   ISABEL OSGOOD         34.48 (48)    34.10 (44)  1:08.58 (45) 
46  574        IND   OLIVIA STOCK          35.26 (54)    34.10 (44)  1:09.36 (46) 
47  535        HAR   HALEY DAVID           34.67 (49)    34.81 (49)  1:09.48 (47) 
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                         2011 MHSAA Div I State Finals                           
                                   Women's GS                                    
                               February 28, 2011                                 
 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2       Combined 
________________________________________________________________________________ 
48  563        WLN   MACKENZIE MORAN       34.67 (49)    35.38 (50)  1:10.05 (48) 
49  561        WLC   TAYLOR SIMON          34.32 (47)    35.88 (53)  1:10.20 (49) 
50  556        WLN   HALEIGH JOSEPHSON     34.82 (52)    35.61 (51)  1:10.43 (50) 
51  501        WLN   MARLEY BOONE          36.40 (61)    34.26 (47)  1:10.66 (51) 
52  560        MQT   KAITLYN KACHMARSHY    35.28 (55)    35.61 (51)  1:10.89 (52) 
53  553        TCW   MARY MIKKO            33.66 (45)    37.59 (58)  1:11.25 (53) 
54  531        HAR   RHIANNA DILWORTH      36.58 (62)    34.75 (48)  1:11.33 (54) 
55  562        FEN   FLANNERY WISE         35.25 (53)    36.39 (56)  1:11.64 (55) 
56  558        BRI   MICELA HARRIS         36.16 (59)    35.91 (54)  1:12.07 (56) 
57  522        IND   SARAH BEADLE          36.01 (58)    36.29 (55)  1:12.30 (57) 
58  541        FEN   TORI HALLWOOD         35.99 (57)    36.92 (57)  1:12.91 (58) 
59  503        FEN   MARINA NIMMO          35.55 (56)    37.84 (61)  1:13.39 (59) 
60  506        HAR   CARLY NYLANDER        36.19 (60)    37.69 (60)  1:13.88 (60) 
61  554        WLC   HALEY DALIAN          36.75 (63)    37.64 (59)  1:14.39 (61) 
62  525        BRI   EMILY KORYTO          34.75 (51)    41.41 (63)  1:16.16 (62) 
63  572        IND   LAUREN ULRICH         31.15 (14)    46.75 (64)  1:17.90 (63) 
64  555        HAR   NICOLE WISTINGHAUS    40.74 (64)    40.62 (62)  1:21.36 (64) 
65  538        BRI   MARGARET SMITH            DSQ                                
66  569        TCW   ELIZABETH WARBASSE        DNF                                
67  564        BRI   ANDREA PARKER             DNF                                
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                         2011 MHSAA Div I State Finals                           
                                 Women's Slalom                                  
                               February 28, 2011                                 
 
                                Current Class :                                  
 
Team : MQT   Total Points : 38.0   Rank : 1st 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
514            PIPER MLSNA           39.77 (3)    36.74 (1)  1:16.51 (1)    1    * 
508            WHITNEY STILWELL      39.64 (2)    37.35 (2)  1:16.99 (2)    2    * 
526            MARGARET JAMESON      41.59 (6)    39.27 (8)  1:20.86 (6)    6    * 
539            ANGELA BROWN          47.76 (32    45.42 (30  1:33.18 (29)  29    * 
557            MOLLY PIETILA         48.92 (34    45.02 (29  1:33.94 (30)  30 
560            KAITLYN KACHMARSHY    53.28 (43    49.18 (40  1:42.46 (41)  41 
 
Team : MAR   Total Points : 40.0   Rank : 2nd 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
552            KAT STRENG            41.83 (7)    38.96 (4)  1:20.79 (5)    5    * 
533            KELLY LUNGHAMER       42.16 (9)    39.36 (9)  1:21.52 (7)    7    * 
509            TARA STRENG           43.35 (17    39.07 (6)  1:22.42 (11)  11    * 
534            KRISTIN LUNGHAMER     43.42 (19    42.15 (21  1:25.57 (17)  17    * 
566            STEPHANIE PIEPER      45.00 (21    41.28 (18  1:26.28 (18)  18 
512            KATIE THIBIDEAU       38.67 (1)    51.99 (45  1:30.66 (26)  26 
 
Team : TCC   Total Points : 41.0   Rank : 3rd 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
504            MALLORY WEAVER        40.58 (4)    38.20 (3)  1:18.78 (3)    3    * 
542            SHANNON WEAVER        42.46 (12    39.86 (11  1:22.32 (9)    9    * 
518            CASSIDY KLEIN         42.66 (14    39.74 (10  1:22.40 (10)  10    * 
551            DEVON DOTTERRER       45.55 (25    41.12 (17  1:26.67 (19)  19    * 
565            PAIGE PFANNENSTIEL    44.86 (20    42.25 (22  1:27.11 (21)  21 
532            CECILY OLSEN              DNF                               54 
 
Team : TCW   Total Points : 69.0   Rank : 4th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
502            ELLE RIVARD           42.55 (13    39.24 (7)  1:21.79 (8)    8    * 
530            MONICA HESSLER        43.35 (17    40.27 (12  1:23.62 (15)  15    * 
536            ALISON FRIAR          45.39 (24    41.78 (19  1:27.17 (22)  22    * 
553            MARY MIKKO            46.16 (28    43.23 (24  1:29.39 (24)  24    * 
559            ALLIE NORTHRUP        46.77 (30    43.97 (27  1:30.74 (27)  27 
510            NICOLE SCHROEDER      42.31 (10        DNF                  54 
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                                Current Class :                                  
 
Team : WLC   Total Points : 69.0   Rank : 5th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
511            MALLORY SLICKER       40.69 (5)    39.01 (5)  1:19.70 (4)    4    * 
505            HANNAH BRASSEL        42.86 (15    40.61 (14  1:23.47 (14)  14    * 
527            TAYLOR KRUMM          43.11 (16    40.89 (16  1:24.00 (16)  16    * 
561            TAYLOR SIMON          51.39 (38    45.63 (32  1:37.02 (35)  35    * 
554            HALEY DALIAN          54.57 (45    50.74 (42  1:45.31 (44)  44 
537            SAMANTHA STEVENS          DNF                               54 
 
Team : WLN   Total Points : 90.0   Rank : 6th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
528            KELSEY YOUNG          42.42 (11    40.32 (13  1:22.74 (12)  12    * 
516            EMILY CLARK           42.14 (8)    40.67 (15  1:22.81 (13)  13    * 
501            MARLEY BOONE          47.47 (31    47.10 (37  1:34.57 (31)  31    * 
556            HALEIGH JOSEPHSON     48.37 (33    47.27 (38  1:35.64 (34)  34    * 
563            MACKENZIE MORAN       54.87 (46    46.40 (34  1:41.27 (40)  40 
540            RACHEL ANDERSON       46.06 (27        DNF                  54 
 
Team : FEN   Total Points : 108.0   Rank : 7th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
517            MCKENNA VALLEY        45.22 (23    41.86 (20  1:27.08 (20)  20    * 
529            LAUREN RHOADS         45.13 (22    42.70 (23  1:27.83 (23)  23    * 
550            KELLEY MCKAY          49.66 (36    45.44 (31  1:35.10 (32)  32    * 
503            MARINA NIMMO          49.01 (35    46.35 (33  1:35.36 (33)  33    * 
541            TORI HALLWOOD         52.67 (41    46.88 (36  1:39.55 (37)  37 
562            FLANNERY WISE         51.97 (40    48.85 (39  1:40.82 (39)  39 
 
Team : BRI   Total Points : 145.0   Rank : 8th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
513            CARRIE FISHER         46.56 (29    44.52 (28  1:31.08 (28)  28    * 
538            MARGARET SMITH        51.59 (39    46.86 (35  1:38.45 (36)  36    * 
507            ASHTON STREET         57.10 (48    43.24 (25  1:40.34 (38)  38    * 
525            EMILY KORYTO          53.84 (44    50.81 (43  1:44.65 (43)  43    * 
558            MICELA HARRIS         56.75 (47    51.89 (44  1:48.64 (45)  45 
564            ANDREA PARKER         57.85 (49    52.65 (46  1:50.50 (46)  46 
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                                Current Class :                                  
 
Team : HAR   Total Points : 175.0   Rank : 9th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
515            MALLORY READER        45.91 (26    43.90 (26  1:29.81 (25)  25    * 
535            HALEY DAVID           52.91 (42    49.94 (41  1:42.85 (42)  42    * 
506            CARLY NYLANDER            DNF                               54    * 
531            RHIANNA DILWORTH      50.43 (37        DNF                  54    * 
555            NICOLE WISTINGHAUS  1:02.37 (50        DSQ                  54 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Ski Club Software from www.SplitSecond.com                  2/28/2011 5:36:43 PM 



                        SINGLE COURSE RACE  2/28/2011                    Page 1 
 
                         2011 MHSAA Div I State Finals                           
                                 Women's Slalom                                  
                               February 28, 2011                                 
 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2       Combined 
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   514        MQT   PIPER MLSNA           39.77 (3)     36.74 (1)   1:16.51 (1)  
2   508        MQT   WHITNEY STILWELL      39.64 (2)     37.35 (2)   1:16.99 (2)  
3   504        TCC   MALLORY WEAVER        40.58 (4)     38.20 (3)   1:18.78 (3)  
4   520        IND   JULIE DAUKSS          40.87 (6)     38.26 (4)   1:19.13 (4)  
5   511        WLC   MALLORY SLICKER       40.69 (5)     39.01 (6)   1:19.70 (5)  
6   552        MAR   KAT STRENG            41.83 (8)     38.96 (5)   1:20.79 (6)  
7   526        MQT   MARGARET JAMESON      41.59 (7)     39.27 (10)  1:20.86 (7)  
8   533        MAR   KELLY LUNGHAMER       42.16 (10)    39.36 (11)  1:21.52 (8)  
9   502        TCW   ELLE RIVARD           42.55 (15)    39.24 (9)   1:21.79 (9)  
10  521        IND   HALEY CRITES          42.78 (18)    39.04 (7)   1:21.82 (10) 
11  548        IND   BRITNEY OLDS          42.43 (13)    39.64 (12)  1:22.07 (11) 
12  542        TCC   SHANNON WEAVER        42.46 (14)    39.86 (14)  1:22.32 (12) 
13  518        TCC   CASSIDY KLEIN         42.66 (17)    39.74 (13)  1:22.40 (13) 
14  509        MAR   TARA STRENG           43.35 (21)    39.07 (8)   1:22.42 (14) 
15  528        WLN   KELSEY YOUNG          42.42 (12)    40.32 (16)  1:22.74 (15) 
16  516        WLN   EMILY CLARK           42.14 (9)     40.67 (19)  1:22.81 (16) 
17  519        IND   KELSEY GRIFFIN        42.65 (16)    40.35 (17)  1:23.00 (17) 
18  505        WLC   HANNAH BRASSEL        42.86 (19)    40.61 (18)  1:23.47 (18) 
19  530        TCW   MONICA HESSLER        43.35 (21)    40.27 (15)  1:23.62 (19) 
20  527        WLC   TAYLOR KRUMM          43.11 (20)    40.89 (20)  1:24.00 (20) 
21  534        MAR   KRISTIN LUNGHAMER     43.42 (23)    42.15 (25)  1:25.57 (21) 
22  566        MAR   STEPHANIE PIEPER      45.00 (25)    41.28 (22)  1:26.28 (22) 
23  551        TCC   DEVON DOTTERRER       45.55 (30)    41.12 (21)  1:26.67 (23) 
24  517        FEN   MCKENNA VALLEY        45.22 (28)    41.86 (24)  1:27.08 (24) 
25  565        TCC   PAIGE PFANNENSTIEL    44.86 (24)    42.25 (26)  1:27.11 (25) 
26  536        TCW   ALISON FRIAR          45.39 (29)    41.78 (23)  1:27.17 (26) 
27  543        IND   SHAINA WALTHER        45.01 (26)    42.25 (26)  1:27.26 (27) 
28  529        FEN   LAUREN RHOADS         45.13 (27)    42.70 (28)  1:27.83 (28) 
29  553        TCW   MARY MIKKO            46.16 (33)    43.23 (29)  1:29.39 (29) 
30  515        HAR   MALLORY READER        45.91 (31)    43.90 (31)  1:29.81 (30) 
31  512        MAR   KATIE THIBIDEAU       38.67 (1)     51.99 (55)  1:30.66 (31) 
32  559        TCW   ALLIE NORTHRUP        46.77 (36)    43.97 (32)  1:30.74 (32) 
33  513        BRI   CARRIE FISHER         46.56 (35)    44.52 (33)  1:31.08 (33) 
34  549        IND   ALLISON MITCHELL      46.39 (34)    45.75 (40)  1:32.14 (34) 
35  539        MQT   ANGELA BROWN          47.76 (38)    45.42 (37)  1:33.18 (35) 
36  557        MQT   MOLLY PIETILA         48.92 (43)    45.02 (35)  1:33.94 (36) 
37  545        IND   CHERYL CRAIG          48.73 (41)    45.32 (36)  1:34.05 (37) 
38  544        IND   ALLISON ROSENBAUM     48.27 (39)    45.82 (41)  1:34.09 (38) 
39  501        WLN   MARLEY BOONE          47.47 (37)    47.10 (46)  1:34.57 (39) 
40  550        FEN   KELLEY MCKAY          49.66 (45)    45.44 (38)  1:35.10 (40) 
41  522        IND   SARAH BEADLE          50.56 (48)    44.75 (34)  1:35.31 (41) 
42  503        FEN   MARINA NIMMO          49.01 (44)    46.35 (42)  1:35.36 (42) 
43  556        WLN   HALEIGH JOSEPHSON     48.37 (40)    47.27 (47)  1:35.64 (43) 
44  561        WLC   TAYLOR SIMON          51.39 (49)    45.63 (39)  1:37.02 (44) 
45  538        BRI   MARGARET SMITH        51.59 (50)    46.86 (44)  1:38.45 (45) 
46  546        IND   NIKKI KUTSCH          49.96 (46)    49.52 (50)  1:39.48 (46) 
47  541        FEN   TORI HALLWOOD         52.67 (52)    46.88 (45)  1:39.55 (47) 
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Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2       Combined 
________________________________________________________________________________ 
48  507        BRI   ASHTON STREET         57.10 (59)    43.24 (30)  1:40.34 (48) 
49  562        FEN   FLANNERY WISE         51.97 (51)    48.85 (48)  1:40.82 (49) 
50  563        WLN   MACKENZIE MORAN       54.87 (57)    46.40 (43)  1:41.27 (50) 
51  560        MQT   KAITLYN KACHMARSHY    53.28 (54)    49.18 (49)  1:42.46 (51) 
52  535        HAR   HALEY DAVID           52.91 (53)    49.94 (51)  1:42.85 (52) 
53  525        BRI   EMILY KORYTO          53.84 (55)    50.81 (53)  1:44.65 (53) 
54  554        WLC   HALEY DALIAN          54.57 (56)    50.74 (52)  1:45.31 (54) 
55  558        BRI   MICELA HARRIS         56.75 (58)    51.89 (54)  1:48.64 (55) 
56  564        BRI   ANDREA PARKER         57.85 (60)    52.65 (56)  1:50.50 (56) 
57  523        IND   ISABEL OSGOOD         48.87 (42)  1:09.92 (57)  1:58.79 (57) 
58  506        HAR   CARLY NYLANDER            DNF                                
59  510        TCW   NICOLE SCHROEDER      42.31 (11)        DNF                  
60  532        TCC   CECILY OLSEN              DNF                                
61  531        HAR   RHIANNA DILWORTH      50.43 (47)        DNF                  
62  540        WLN   RACHEL ANDERSON       46.06 (32)        DNF                  
63  537        WLC   SAMANTHA STEVENS          DNF                                
64  547        IND   CALLIE HIGGINS            DNF                                
65  555        HAR   NICOLE WISTINGHAUS  1:02.37 (61)        DSQ                  
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